to be a holiday the tender will be opened on next 
working day at same time.) 

Estimated Cost of Work : Rs. 2951906/- 
EMD : Rs. 60,000/- 
Currency of Contract : One Year from the date of issue of LOA. 
Validity of offer: 90 days from the date of opening of tender. 
Cost of Tender Document: Rs. 5,250/-  (Five Thousand Two Hundred Fifty only) – 

including VAT and Rs. 5,775/-(Five Thousand Seven 
Hundred Seventy Five only) – including VAT if 
required by post 

Note : Tender Document may be obtained between 11:00 hrs to 17:00 hrs from 12.02.2016 to 21.02.2016 
from the office of  Regional General Manager , Northern Region, Delhi by paying the cost of tender 
document through Bank Draft in favour of “RailTel Corporation of India Limited” payable at Delhi.

[...]

(3M, TE Connectivity, R&M make only) Nos 18 165.65 2981.70 

30 Supply of SC/APC - LC/PC Patch Cord (3 Mtr.) 
(3M, TE Connectivity, R&M make only) Nos 409 156.04 63820.36 

31 Supply of SC/APC - SC/APC Patch Cord (1 Mtr.), 
(3M, TE Connectivity, R&M make only) Nos 30 135 4050 

Total 2951906 

Total (in words) : Rs Twenty Nine Lacs Fifty One Thousand Nine Hundred and Six Only.                                           

Tenderer's offer.: " I/We hereby offer to do the work at following rates 

In Figure  

%  Above/Below the Schedule of rates 

In Words 

%  Above/Below the Schedule of rates 

Note:- Above quoted rates are including all type of applicable taxes.